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Session 1

SUN 18 AUG 2024  12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Peewee 65 (PW65kg) LOPEZ RIKKI GULF

DRINKWATER CATHERINE SW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY SCOTT VA

SOU

STX

MAT

NCA

CHODASH ALDEN

SCOTT JOHN

LEIJA LAURA

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

TATE KENNETH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam 95 (B95kg) BURNS BROOKLYNN SW

KERECZ KATIE ALM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL MI

SOU

STX

FL

SCA

JOHNSON ANGELA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

LEIJA LAURA

GOMES JAMES

RICO PONCE DELILAH

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Intermediate 114 (I114kg) RODRIGUEZ BIANKKALYN IL

GONSALVES CHASELYN NV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KENNETH SOU

MAT

VA

SCA

GA

SCOTT JOHN

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

CHODASH ALDEN

RICO PONCE DELILAH

LADELY SCOTT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Intermediate 80 (I80kg) VALADEZ ANALEE STX

KALEIOPU LOLENA HI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY TAMEKA FL

SOU

VA

SAT

MI

GOMES JAMES

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

CHODASH ALDEN

BROWN JAMAAL

JOHNSON ANGELA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Bantam 101 (B101kg) CATALAN MARZELA AZ

REYES MELODY GULF

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN STX

SOU

SCA

GA

NCA

LEIJA LAURA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

RICO PONCE DELILAH

LADELY SCOTT

TATE KENNETH

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Intermediate Novice 114 (IN114kg) RODRIGUEZ MARYALENA FL

SEGOVIA ANGIE STX BLUE DQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL SOU

NCA

GA

MAT

MI

SCOTT JOHN

TATE KENNETH

LADELY SCOTT

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

JOHNSON ANGELA

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Junior 114 (J114kg) WILLIAMS ARIYANUH SW

TAPIA RUBY MAT BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU SCOTT JOHN STX

FL

SAT

VA

SCA

LEIJA LAURA

GOMES JAMES

BROWN JAMAAL

CHODASH ALDEN

RICO PONCE DELILAH

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Junior 119 (J119kg) TAYLOR TENAE ALM

ALMODOVAR NYA ADI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY TAMEKA SOU

FL

MI

GA

STX

SCOTT JOHN

GOMES JAMES

JOHNSON ANGELA

LADELY SCOTT

LEIJA LAURA

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Intermediate 114 (I114kg) MEJIA ROSY NV

BARNETT TRINITY IN

RED RSC R2 1:30

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL NCA

SOU

FL

SCA

VA

TATE KENNETH

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

GOMES JAMES

RICO PONCE DELILAH

CHODASH ALDEN

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 10 Junior 106 (J106kg) TEULILO NISSI HI

NONHPHALA CIANA NENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY SCOTT STX

MI

SOU

FL

MAT

LEIJA LAURA

JOHNSON ANGELA

SCOTT JOHN

GOMES JAMES

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11 Junior 114 (J114kg) HENSLEY ZION ERIE

FULTZ GEA ALM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN SOU

SCA

MI

SAT

NCA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOHNSON ANGELA

BROWN JAMAAL

TATE KENNETH

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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