



# Session Results Day 2 Ring 2 Noon

Session 1

## SUN 18 AUG 2024 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Βοι	ut	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1		1	Peewee 65 (PW65kg)	RED BLUE	LOPEZ RIKKI DRINKWATER CATHERINE		GULF SW	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GA	LADELY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU STX MAT	CHODASH ALDEN SCOTT JOHN LEIJA LAURA BEVERLEY TAMEK TATE KENNETH	A		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
2		2	Bantam 95 (B95kg)	RED	BURNS BROOKLYNN		SW				
_		-	24.114.11 00 (200.19)	BLUE	KERECZ KATIE		ALM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU STX FL	JOHNSON ANGELA TOUCHET KIMBER LEIJA LAURA GOMES JAMES RICO PONCE DELII	LY		28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29
3		3	Intermediate 114 (I114kg)	RED BLUE	RODRIGUEZ BIANKKALYN GONSALVES CHASELYN		IL NV	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NCA	TATE KENNETH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT VA SCA	SCOTT JOHN BEVERLEY TAMEK CHODASH ALDEN RICO PONCE DELII LADELY SCOTT			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4		4	Intermediate 80 (I80kg)	RED	VALADEZ ANALEE		STX	RED	WP	5:0	
-		4	Internediate of (looky)	BLUE	KALEIOPU LOLENA		HI	neb	VVI	5.0	
			Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY TAMEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU VA SAT	GOMES JAMES TOUCHET KIMBER CHODASH ALDEN BROWN JAMAAL JOHNSON ANGELA			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
5		5	Bantam 101 (B101kg)	RED	CATALAN MARZELA		AZ	RED	WP	4:1	
		5	Dantam for (Drorky)	BLUE	REYES MELODY		GULF	neb	VVI	4.1	
			Referee:	VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU SCA GA	LEIJA LAURA TOUCHET KIMBER RICO PONCE DELII LADELY SCOTT TATE KENNETH			28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
6		6	Intermediate Novice 114 (IN114kg)	RED BLUE	RODRIGUEZ MARYALENA SEGOVIA ANGIE		FL STX	BLUE	DQ	R3	
			Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA GA MAT	SCOTT JOHN TATE KENNETH LADELY SCOTT BEVERLEY TAMEK JOHNSON ANGELA			27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30
7		7	Junior 114 (J114kg)	RED BLUE	WILLIAMS ARIYANUH TAPIA RUBY		SW MAT	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SOU	SCOTT JOHN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FL SAT VA	LEIJA LAURA GOMES JAMES BROWN JAMAAL CHODASH ALDEN RICO PONCE DELII	LAH		29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
8		8	Junior 119 (J119kg)	RED BLUE	TAYLOR TENAE ALMODOVAR NYA		ALM ADI	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY TAMEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FL MI GA	SCOTT JOHN GOMES JAMES JOHNSON ANGELA LADELY SCOTT LEIJA LAURA	A		30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28



# Session Results Day 2 Ring 2 Noon

### Session 1

#### SUN 18 AUG 2024 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Intermediate 114 (I114kg)		RED BLUE	MEJIA ROSY BARNETT TRINITY		NV IN	RED	RSC	R2 1:30
		F	Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU FL SCA	TATE KENNETH TOUCHET KIMBERLY GOMES JAMES RICO PONCE DELILAH CHODASH ALDEN		10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9
10	10	Junior 106 (J106kg)		RED BLUE	TEULILO NISSI NONHPHALA CIANA		HI NENG	BLUE	WP	3:2
		F	Referee:	GA	LADELY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI SOU FL	LEIJA LAURA JOHNSON ANGELA SCOTT JOHN GOMES JAMES BEVERLEY TAMEK		28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30 29:28
11	11	Junior 114 (J114kg)		RED BLUE	HENSLEY ZION FULTZ GEA		ERIE ALM	RED	WP	4:1
		F	Referee:	VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA MI	TOUCHET KIMBER RICO PONCE DELI JOHNSON ANGELA BROWN JAMAAL TATE KENNETH	LAH	30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28

LEGEND Rn

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z01\_C74 1.0 Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points